

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3967-3968/2008

MURAD ABDUL MULANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SALMA BABU SHAIKH & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4051-4052 of 2008  
(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 4130-4131 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 27/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.  
Me. Meunal Duva, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Registry to verify whether service of notice on  
respondent No.4 is complete, as per Hon'ble Court's order

dated 18.9.2009.

Item No.37

-2-

Remaining files not received.

List again on 4.12.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar