

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3967-3968/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/02/2008
in CRLWP No. 400/2007,03/03/2008 in CRLWP No. 400/2007 passed by
the High Court of Judicature at Bombay)

MURAD ABDUL MULANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SALMA BABU SHAIKH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 4051-4052/2008

[VISHWANATH TANANJI TAMBE V. SALMA BABU SHAIKH & ORS.]

(With application for stay and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 4130-4131/2008

[DILIP SHIVRAM YADAV V. SALMA BABAU SHAIKH & ORS.]

(With application for stay and Office Report)

Date : 27/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)
in SLP 3967-68

Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, A.O.R.
Mr. Samir A. Vaidya, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.

in SLP 4051-4052

Mr. Samir A. Vaidya, Adv.
Mr. Swetab Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, A.O.R.

in SLP 4130-31

Mr. Samir A. Vaidya, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, A.O.R.
Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sarkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR 1

Mr. Debasis Misra, A.O.R.

